2019

9

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
CROATIA
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No. Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of MON 21 JAN 2019
Including Game #13

SRB - Serbia

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

[

©oOo~NOO Oab~wN

=
o

e e e
o U WE

NN R R
NP © 0~

24
25

MITIC Jug

POPOVIC Mateja
MLADENOVIC Marko
PEJCIC Lazar
MARKOVIC Srdjan

RACIC Andrija
CURCIC Sergej
PEJOVIC Nemanja
DRAGOVIC Marko
SPANJEVIC Andrija

KASTEL Viktor
DJUMIC Mirko
MARINKOVIC Vasilije
SUBOTIC Srdjan
MASIC Antonije

JOVOVIC Andreja
ANDJELKOVIC Vasilije
GRKOVIC Dusan
STOJSAVLJEVIC Dorde
MIRKQV Petar

TOMASEVIC David
VASIC Bojan

Goalkeeping Statistics

OM TMUOTMTTMOUO TMTTTT OTMOTT OTOOTQO

x

~
a1

g oo~ GO oo 0o oo

o
o
o
o
o
o

+3
+6
+5
+5

+2
+2
+4
+12
+8

+3
+7
+2
+8
+1

0
+4
+6
+6
+3

+2

=
OO WEr ONEDN

OO0 ONNNO ORRPNW OWONER OFR OR
B
o o

OO0 ONBRNO OMNOO®O ONONO MhAoOA

OO0 WORFRMNO PMAOWER ONOFRPO OFRPRP
SN

OO0 POPRPOO OFRPOOO OFrPORFL,P O OOO0OOo

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OWOPFrO ONOOO OOOoOOo

OO0 WNWPHMO P O

o

OO0 OO0OO0O0OO0 POOOO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OOo

0
5
10
16

20

25

15
20

25

11

o w 0 H~

0.00
20.00
10.00

6.25

0.00

0.00
5.00
0.00
28.00
0.00

6.67
15.00
0.00
16.00
25.00

0.00
18.18
10.00

0.00
37.50

0.00
0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MITIC Jug 5 5 5 246:28 8216 5 84 89 9438 1.22 050
25 VASIC Bojan 5 5 2 53:32 17.84 0 4 4 100.00 0.00 000
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM700TSRB_83 6.0 Report Created MON 21 JAN 2019 15:16 GMT+1 Page 1/1



