



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 21 JAN 2019 Including Game #13

SRB - Serbia

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	MITIC Jug	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	POPOVIC Mateja	F	5	1	1	2	4	+3	0	0	0	5	20.00
3	MLADENOVIC Marko	D	5	1	0	1	6	+6	0	0	0	10	10.00
4	PEJCIC Lazar	D	5	1	1	2	4	+5	0	0	0	16	6.25
5	MARKOVIC Srdjan	D	5	0	0	0	4	+5	0	0	0	2	0.00
6	RACIC Andrija	F	5	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	4	0.00
7	CURCIC Sergej	F	5	1	2	3	2	+2	1	0	0	20	5.00
8	PEJOVIC Nemanja	D	5	0	0	0	0	+4	0	0	0	3	0.00
9	DRAGOVIC Marko	F	5	7	3	10	2	+12	1	2	0	25	28.00
10	SPANJEVIC Andrija	D	5	0	6	6	6	+8	0	0	0	8	0.00
11	KASTEL Viktor	F	5	1	3	4	0	+3	0	0	0	15	6.67
13	DJUMIC Mirko	F	5	3	7	10	6	+7	0	1	0	20	15.00
14	MARINKOVIC Vasilije	F	5	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
15	SUBOTIC Srdjan	F	5	4	4	8	4	+8	1	3	0	25	16.00
16	MASIC Antonije	F	5	1	0	1	0	+1	0	0	1	4	25.00
17	JOVOVIC Andreja	D	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
18	ANDJELKOVIC Vasilije	F	5	2	2	4	2	+4	0	0	0	11	18.18
19	GRKOVIC Dusan	F	5	1	2	3	4	+6	1	0	0	10	10.00
21	STOJSAVLJEVIC Dorde	D	5	0	2	2	2	+6	0	0	0	4	0.00
22	MIRKOV Petar	F	5	3	0	3	0	+3	1	0	0	8	37.50
24	TOMASEVIC David	F	5	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
25	VASIC Bojan	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT GKE	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1 MITIC Jug	5 5	5 5	246:28	82.16	5	84	89	94.38	1.22	0 5 0	
25 VASIC Boian	5 5	5 2	53:32	17.84	0	4	4	100.00	0.00	0 0 0	

Leger	nd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				